Scanner Probes
Industrial
Introduction to Rotating Scanner Probes
Rotating scanning probes are used with our eddy current rotating scanners to perform bolthole inspections.
•	 Works with scanning devices to rotate the probe automatically in fastener holes
•	 Uses reflection differential coils with typical operating frequencies of 200 kHz–3 MHz
•	 Supports reduced tolerances and are highly reliable
Rotating scanner probes are available in a variety of diameters and styles to work with our rotating scanners. The SPO-

•	 Frequency range: 200 kHz–3 MHz
Note: Specialty countersink and counterbore probes available on request.
How to Order
For pricing or for additional information, consult your Evident sales representative.
Part Number (Item Number) Working Length: in. (cm)
RAU-U-3FX  (Q7670004) 3 (7.6)
RAU-U-4FX (U8767329) 4 (10.1)
RAU-U-6FX (U8767057) 6 (15.2)
RAU-U-8FX (U8767058) 8 (20.3)
RAU-U-12FX (U8767055) 12 (25.4)